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17.
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23.
24.

Ailar Lyra

Natalja Vlassova

Vladimir Arhipov

Roman Filiptsik

Erika Tiganik

Olga Naydenova

Natalia Kurzeva

Vassili Muhhin

Pavel Arhipov

Jaana Kilk

Eduard Tanvel

Jevgeni Golovat$

Jelena Jestafiadi

Liidia Bodnar

Larissa Voitko

Jekaterina Semenova

Riina Lall

Eve Kislov

Nikolai Degtjarenko

Inga Antonova

Pavel Kuusik

Galina Popova
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2025
25-Feb  25-Mar 22-Apr 27-May 17-Jun 11-Aug 26-Aug 23-Sep Kokku
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9/9
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9/8
9/9
9/9
9/8
9/9
9/8
2/2

9/9
9/9
9/8
917
8/6
8/3
7/7

Tatjana Andilevko

1/1

Dmitri Trifonov

1/1




